
CURRENT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 2024 

POSITION  NAME  PHONE  EMAIL  ADDITIONAL RESPONSIBILITIES 

President  Phil Batten  0418 715 004 shedwest.President@gmail.com  

Vice President Gerald Barber 0418 763 637 gerald.barber1@gmail.com Redevelopment sub Committee 

Secretary  Jim Watters  0414 643 639  shedwest.sec@gmail.com  

Treasurer  Shyam Verma  0412 669 565  shedwest.treas@gmail.com  

Committee members Gerald Barber 0418 763 637 Gerald.barber1@gmail.com  

  Neil Rogers  0439 444 018  neiltrogers@optusnet.com.au  Safety Officer & Workshop & CNC 

Router, Redevelopment Committee 

  Doug Wait  0418 721 472  dwait@bigpond.net.au  3D printer & Vehicle Restoration Group 

Coordinator 

  David King 0417 639 337 dave@thekings.id.au  

  Ian Boudry  0487 420 433  iboudry@gmail.com  Welfare Officer & Membership Secretary 

  Bruce Woodhouse 0400 815 593 bmwood@bigpond.net.au  

  Gavan Clarke  0427 171 041  gavan@seehills.net  Maintenance Coordinator 

  Stuart Reed 0404 008 625 Stu.reed@outlook.com  

ADDITIONAL ROLES 

ROLE NAME PHONEA # EMAIL  

Auditor Tom Usher    

Induction Training Dave Brown 0421 594 362 dbrown55@bigpond.com  

Speaker Program & Library 

Contact 

    

Redevelopment Sub 

Committee 

Russ Hawksford 0414 358 853 r.hawksford@bigpond.com  



Shed Office / Admin Malcolm Douglas 0438 774 392 

3878 2825 

shedwest@bigpond.com  

IT Consultant/Web Site Ray Johnson 0490 193 090 pamray19@tpg.com.au  

Blue Shed Supervisor Warren Cameron 0400 006 046 wm.cameron@bigpond.com  

 


